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COMBINED TEAM Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST PAUL SPAU 81.000

1 ST TIMOTHY TIM 81.000

3 ST AGNES AGNS 65.000

4 BLESSED SACRAMENT B.S. 48.000

5 CHRIST THE KING CTK 46.000

6 ST CLEMENTS SCLE 38.000

7 ST BRIGID BRI 32.000

8 OUR LADY OF GRACE OLG 29.000

9 ST MARK SM 26.000

10 SIR EDGAR BAUER SEB 24.000

11 ST TERESA KIT. TRK 17.000

12 ST PETER ST.P 8.000
Total Points 495.00

COMBINED TEAM Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST TIMOTHY TIM 72.000

2 SIR EDGAR BAUER SEB 67.000

3 ST MARK SM 59.000

4 ST TERESA KIT. TRK 53.000

5 ST CLEMENTS SCLE 51.000

5 ST AGNES AGNS 51.000

7 BLESSED SACRAMENT B.S. 48.000

8 ST PAUL SPAU 34.000

9 ST BRIGID BRI 31.000

10 OUR LADY OF GRACE OLG 30.000

11 ST PETER ST.P 19.000

12 CHRIST THE KING CTK 16.000
Total Points 531.00

COMBINED TEAM Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 SIR EDGAR BAUER SEB 100.500

2 ST TIMOTHY TIM 89.000

3 ST TERESA KIT. TRK 88.000

4 ST BRIGID BRI 71.000

5 BLESSED SACRAMENT B.S. 45.000

6 ST AGNES AGNS 36.500

7 ST MARK SM 33.000
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COMBINED TEAM Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

7 ST CLEMENTS SCLE 33.000

9 ST PETER ST.P 30.000

10 OUR LADY OF GRACE OLG 23.000

11 CHRIST THE KING CTK 18.000

12 ST PAUL SPAU 9.000
Total Points 113.00
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MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 HUGHES, JARED 11 ST PAUL 28.000 28.000

2 PYS, DEREK 11 ST BRIGID 20.000 20.000

3 CARERE, JOSH 11 ST CLEMENTS 19.000 19.000

4 KAUS, AUSTIN 11 ST TIMOTHY 18.000 18.000

5 WILLIAMS, NOAH 11 BLESSED SACRAMENT 12.000 12.000

6 SIMAC, ERIK 11 BLESSED SACRAMENT 11.000 11.000

7 REITZEL, CHRISTOPHER 11 ST PAUL 10.000 10.000

7 MEYER, VANCE 11 OUR LADY OF GRACE 10.000 10.000

9 ESTRADA, SAMUEL 10 ST PAUL 8.000 8.000

9 DURST, IKE 11 ST AGNES 8.000 8.000

9 ZUBER, TREVOR 11 ST TERESA KIT. 8.000 8.000

MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 O`TOOLE, ADRIAN 12 SIR EDGAR BAUER 30.000 30.000

2 BARTLETT, NATHAN 12 ST TIMOTHY 24.000 24.000

3 NORRIS, STEPHEN 12 ST TERESA KIT. 22.000 22.000

4 MCLAUGHLIN, ERIC 12 ST MARK 12.000 12.000

5 KHOI TRAN, MINH 12 OUR LADY OF GRACE 11.000 11.000

5 MAYANI, LADO 12 ST MARK 11.000 11.000

5 BALESHTA, CASEY 12 ST AGNES 11.000 11.000

8 TIERNAN, RUAIRI 12 ST TIMOTHY 10.000 10.000

8 HOFFARTH, BEN 12 BLESSED SACRAMENT 10.000 10.000

8 CLAEYS, DAVID 12 ST AGNES 10.000 10.000

8 WEILER, JARED 12 ST PAUL 10.000 10.000

MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 FLANAGAN, NICK 13 ST TERESA KIT. 26.000 26.000

2 TURTON, DOMINIC 13 ST TIMOTHY 20.000 20.000

3 HUGHES, AIDAN 13 ST TERESA KIT. 19.000 19.000

4 FERREIRA, DION 14 ST TIMOTHY 18.000 18.000

5 AMORIM, RYAN 13 BLESSED SACRAMENT 16.000 16.000

6 MCELROY, MICHAEL 13 SIR EDGAR BAUER 14.000 14.000

6 MUGFORD, STEPHEN 13 ST TIMOTHY 14.000 14.000

6 STRZELBICKI, PETER 13 ST BRIGID 14.000 14.000

9 CORDEIRO, DYLAN 13 ST PETER 13.000 13.000

10 ESBAUGH, MITCHELL 13 ST CLEMENTS 10.000 10.000
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MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

10 KELLS, DONALD 13 SIR EDGAR BAUER 10.000 10.000

10 HAWLEY, BLAKE 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 10.000 10.000

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 DASILVA, KATIA 11 CHRIST THE KING 24.000 24.000

2 SANTOS, KAITLYNN 11 CHRIST THE KING 18.000 18.000

3 FERA, ERIN 11 ST AGNES 16.000 16.000

4 MORGAN, BRYNN 11 ST MARK 13.000 13.000

4 FORTE, MCKENZIE 11 ST TIMOTHY 13.000 13.000

6 KOVACEVIC, NINA 11 ST BRIGID 12.000 12.000

7 POLACK, VICTORIA 11 ST TIMOTHY 10.000 10.000

7 CROUTCH, KATIE 11 ST PAUL 10.000 10.000

7 METZ, ASHLEY 11 ST CLEMENTS 10.000 10.000

7 MORROW, KATIE 11 ST AGNES 10.000 10.000

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 JENSEN, VICTORIA 12 SIR EDGAR BAUER 30.000 30.000

2 JOHNSTON, CARYN 12 ST BRIGID 22.000 22.000

3 KRAJCAR, LIVIA 12 ST TIMOTHY 19.000 19.000

4 ALLAIN, NICOLA 12 ST PAUL 17.000 17.000

5 CRUZ, THALIA 12 ST TERESA KIT. 16.000 16.000

6 VAN DE KEERE, CLAIRE 12 ST MARK 14.000 14.000

7 PICCINETTI, JULIA 12 ST MARK 10.000 10.000

7 BOLENDER, OLIVIA 12 ST CLEMENTS 10.000 10.000

7 LACKENBAUER, MEAGAN 12 BLESSED SACRAMENT 10.000 10.000
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FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

10 KRASNOPOLSKI, NICOLE 12 BLESSED SACRAMENT 9.000 9.000

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 DENOMME, MACKENZIE 13 SIR EDGAR BAUER 30.000 30.000

2 PIES, ALICIA 13 ST BRIGID 24.000 24.000

3 SOKOLOWSKI, MARIANNA 13 ST TERESA KIT. 20.000 20.000

4 KUDOBA, SAM 14 ST TIMOTHY 14.000 14.000

5 BECHTEL, RYLEA 13 SIR EDGAR BAUER 13.500 13.500

6 LEBRUN, MACKENZIE 13 ST MARK 12.000 12.000

7 VAN DAM, ELIZABETH 13 ST AGNES 10.500 10.500

8 RIDDELL, MORGAN 13 ST MARK 10.000 10.000

8 MAGNUS, SARAH 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 10.000 10.000

8 AGYEIPAH, NANA-AFIA 13 ST PETER 10.000 10.000

8 INGRAM, JULIA 13 ST BRIGID 10.000 10.000

8 BLAIR, HANNAH 13 SIR EDGAR BAUER 10.000 10.000
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Event # 5 GIRLS Open 1500m Run
Morgan Riddell     5:31.813 FSt Mark1 3832
Emma Heaney     5:49.312 FSir Edgar Bauer2 2159
Nicole Schindler     5:50.411 FSt Agnes3 2209
Jordan Galway     5:55.413 FSt Peter4 3892
Hayley Gooddall     6:14.812 FSt Brigid5 2236
Olivia Cruz     6:15.212 FSt Teresa Kit.6 3926
Maggie Cabral     6:22.110 FSt Peter7 3890
Lia Zettler     6:23.113 FSt Timothy8 3978
Brittany Demetriou     6:25.313 FSt Mark9 2305
Paige Lipczynski     6:26.311 FSt Clements10 2279
Gillian Rovers     6:38.710 FSt Timothy11 3973
Hayleigh Synder     6:49.213 FBlessed Sacrament12 2063
Samantha Terpstra     6:57.611 FSir Edgar Bauer13 2173
Caleigh Spencer     6:59.911 FBlessed Sacrament14 2062
Rebecca Wintonyk     7:04.513 FSt Paul15 3867
Mariana Gomez     7:25.611 FSt Paul16 3853
Agnes Hekler     7:26.513 FOur Lady of Grace17 2137
Taylor Kelly     7:49.311 FSt Clements18 2274
Rebecca Carrie     8:14.613 FOur Lady of Grace19 2132
Marina Jorge        DNF10 FChrist the King 2093
Sarah Formica        DNS12 FSt Brigid 2235

Event # 6 BOYS Open 1500m Run
Kolton Mooney     5:11.113 MBlessed Sacrament1 2076
Ryan Harrington     5:16.713 MSir Edgar Bauer2 2181
Jack Hesselink     5:20.913 MSt Agnes3 2222
Ryan Donat     5:21.213 MSt Mark4 3836
Ruairi Tiernan     5:29.612 MSt Timothy5 3997
Amadeo Vaz     5:35.013 MChrist the King6 2127
Ben Bauer     5:35.811 MSt Clements7 2286
Jason Tekie     5:36.812 MOur Lady of Grace8 3508
Trevor Zuber     5:38.211 MSt Teresa Kit.9 3956
Nolan Hislop     5:44.512 MSt Clements10 2296
Connor Johnson     5:49.411 MSir Edgar Bauer11 2183
Max Laur     5:55.011 MSt Brigid12 2257
Jesse Forwell     5:58.411 MOur Lady of Grace13 2149
Alex Resendes     6:15.513 MSt Peter14 3915
John-James Fleming     6:32.4   MSt Brigid15 2253
Connor Short     6:37.310 MSt Peter16 3918
Zach Riddell     6:39.912 MSt Mark17 3846
Carter Raslovetzky        DNF12 MSt Timothy 3995
Miguel Gonzalez        DNF10 MSt Paul 3873
Enrico Enriquez        DNS13 MSt Teresa Kit. 3942
Lucas Deandrade        DNS9  MSt Paul 3870
Andrew Ribeiro        DNS13 MBlessed Sacrament 2079

Event # 7 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 400m Dash
Kaitlynn Santos     1:13.611 FChrist the King1 2102
Katia Dasilva     1:13.911 FChrist the King2 2086
Rachel Vezsenyi     1:14.911 FSt Paul3 3865
Sydney Winnett     1:15.211 FSt Agnes4 2214
Hailley McMullin     1:15.211 FSt Agnes5 2202
McKenzie Forte     1:16.211 FSt Timothy6 3961
Maria Garcia     1:18.611 FOur Lady of Grace7 2136
Kaelyn White     1:18.79  FSt Paul8 3866

Daniella Perez     1:19.011 FSt Timothy9 3969
Kylie Richards     1:20.011 FSt Clements10 2282
Chloe Lipczynski     1:20.111 FSt Clements11 2277
Maddie Hepditch     1:21.111 FSir Edgar Bauer12 2160
Faith Hummel     1:21.911 FSt Teresa Kit.13 3931
Kyla Musgrave     1:21.911 FSir Edgar Bauer14 2169
Danait Mulugheta     1:22.211 FOur Lady of Grace15 2143
Sophia Guardado     1:22.411 FBlessed Sacrament16 2052
Lauren Covemaker     1:22.611 FSt Brigid17 2234
Angie Tran     1:22.811 FSt Peter18 3902
Julie Araujo     1:23.711 FSt Mark19 2304
Fynn Snook     1:24.011 FSt Teresa Kit.20 3937
Marijia Baljak     1:24.111 FBlessed Sacrament21 2049
Payton Costabile     1:27.210 FSt Brigid22 2233
Alyssa Galway     1:30.010 FSt Peter23 3891

Event # 8 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 400m Dash
Austin Kaus     1:06.011 MSt Timothy1 3985
Samuel Estrada     1:12.510 MSt Paul2 3871
Trevor Zuber     1:13.611 MSt Teresa Kit.3 3956
Daniel Cooper     1:14.411 MBlessed Sacrament4 2066
Noah Williams     1:14.411 MBlessed Sacrament5 2083
Cullan Graham     1:15.911 MSt Timothy6 3983
Sam Donsig     1:16.311 MSt Clements7 2289
Jesse Forwell     1:17.211 MOur Lady of Grace8 2149
Easton Gowing     1:17.411 MSt Clements9 2292
Stewart Brenner     1:18.011 MSt Paul10 3868
Wes Bruce     1:18.111 MSt Agnes11 2217
Caden Chaure     1:18.811 MSt Agnes12 2218
Paul Toma     1:23.611 MSir Edgar Bauer13 2191
James Prange-Grouix     1:24.211 MSt Brigid14 2263
Makhaya Campbell     1:24.411 MSir Edgar Bauer15 2176
Riley Gear     1:25.29  MSt Peter16 3910
Hunter Guttensohn     1:25.211 MSt Brigid17 2256
Matthew Lerch     1:27.010 MChrist the King18 2119
Quinten Springer     1:27.99  MChrist the King19 2124
Bradley Maziarz     1:29.411 MOur Lady of Grace20 2151
Johnny Sharpe     1:33.110 MSt Peter21 3917
Eric Funck     1:48.911 MSt Mark22 3839
Justin McCann        DNS11 MSt Teresa Kit. 3950

Event # 9 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 400m Dash

Livia Krajcar     1:12.112 FSt Timothy1 3963
Claire Van De keere     1:12.212 FSt Mark2 3833
Caryn Johnston     1:13.112 FSt Brigid3 2242
Shelby Morrow     1:14.312 FSt Agnes4 2204
Juliana Hennessey     1:15.012 FSt Peter5 3896
Naomi Cruz     1:15.612 FSt Teresa Kit.6 3925
Jade Lipczynski     1:15.712 FSt Clements7 2278
Emma Heaney     1:16.512 FSir Edgar Bauer8 2159
Danielle Hunt     1:16.512 FSir Edgar Bauer9 2164
Olivia Szczepanek     1:18.112 FSt Clements10 2284
Hayley Gooddall     1:18.412 FSt Brigid11 2236
Rozalenha Baljak     1:20.212 FBlessed Sacrament12 2050
Jasmine Cant     1:20.312 FSt Timothy13 3960
Carley Marentette     1:23.012 FOur Lady of Grace14 2141
Anna Leuenberger     1:26.112 FOur Lady of Grace15 2139
Trinity Lombardi     1:29.812 FChrist the King16 2094
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Geraldine Mendoza     1:30.112 FBlessed Sacrament17 2059
Paige Kanters     1:31.512 FSt Peter18 3897
Maleyna Vaz        DNS12 FChrist the King 2105
Kayleigh Joyes        DNS12 FSt Paul 3857

Event # 10 BOYS 12&UN Junior 400m Dash

Ruairi Tiernan     1:07.212 MSt Timothy1 3997
Casey Baleshta     1:10.512 MSt Agnes2 2216
Minh Khoi Tran     1:10.512 MOur Lady of Grace3 3504
Lado Mayani     1:11.512 MSt Mark4 3844
Cade Homanchuk     1:12.012 MSt Clements5 2297
Bastian Perez     1:13.012 MSt Teresa Kit.6 3952
Zac Good     1:14.612 MSt Clements7 2291
Lenny Lombardi     1:15.812 MChrist the King8 2120
Josh Chrysler-Stevenso     1:18.612 MSt Timothy9 3981
Hunter Gear     1:22.012 MChrist the King10 2115
Derek Maddicks     1:23.312 MOur Lady of Grace11 3507
Dylan Gibbons     1:24.912 MBlessed Sacrament12 2068
Liam Martin     1:26.012 MSt Brigid13 2258
Colby Higgins     1:27.512 MBlessed Sacrament14 2070
Josh Philion     1:30.912 MSt Brigid15 2262
London Dawson     1:33.412 MSt Paul16 3869
Michael Mikuljan     1:36.812 MSt Paul17 3878
Riley Matos        DNS12 MSt Teresa Kit. 3949

Event # 11 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 400m Dash

MacKenzie Denomme     1:03.513 FSir Edgar Bauer1 2158
MacKenzie Lebrun     1:11.613 FSt Mark2 3828
Jessie Bauer     1:12.913 FSt Clements3 2268
Bailey Hehn     1:13.713 FBlessed Sacrament4 2054
Gabriella Hudec     1:13.813 FSir Edgar Bauer5 2163
Adrianna McMullin     1:13.913 FSt Agnes6 2201
Joie Baker     1:17.413 FSt Teresa Kit.7 3923
Alyssa Mikuljan     1:17.713 FSt Paul8 3860
Julia Ingram     1:19.913 FSt Brigid9 2240
Emma Hause     1:20.213 FSt Brigid10 2238
Kathryn Schefter     1:20.313 FSt Agnes11 2208
Emily Powers     1:22.413 FSt Timothy12 3971
Nikita Watson     1:29.913 FSt Peter13 3904
Hannah Boomer     1:34.113 FSt Peter14 3889
Ashley Paron        DNS13 FSt Timothy 3968
Dezarae Kirkey        DNS13 FSt Clements 2275

Event # 12 BOYS 13&OV Senior 400m Dash
Nick Flanagan     1:00.813 MSt Teresa Kit.1 3943
Dion Ferreira     1:02.114 MSt Timothy2 3982
Aidan Hughes     1:04.513 MSt Teresa Kit.3 3947
Matthew Temniuk     1:07.313 MSt Clements4 2302
Colin Cabral     1:08.413 MChrist the King5 2109
Colin Conant     1:09.113 MSir Edgar Bauer6 2177
Elvis Tran     1:09.313 MSt Peter7 3920
Ethan Hodder-Neimic     1:11.313 MBlessed Sacrament8 2071
Jordan Snow     1:13.713 MSt Peter9 3919
Hunter Pfaff     1:14.113 MSt Agnes10 2227
Noah Pesant     1:15.913 MSt Paul11 3880
Jonathan Lanteigne     1:17.013 MSir Edgar Bauer12 2185
Oscar Godina     1:22.511 MSt Brigid13 2255

Andrew Schmidt     1:28.413 MSt Brigid14 2266
Mason Paterson     1:31.613 MChrist the King15 2123
Warren Williams        DNS13 MBlessed Sacrament 2084
Chris Dunn        DNS13 MSt Mark 3837
Dominic Turton        DNS13 MSt Timothy 3998

Event # 13 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 100m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
Victoria Polack       15.611 FSt Timothy1 3970
Erin Fera       15.711 FSt Agnes2 2197
Katie Croutch       16.111 FSt Paul3 3851
Destiny Pfeiffer-Faulk       16.411 FBlessed Sacrament4 2060
Nina Kovacevic       16.511 FSt Brigid5 2243
Aaliyah Norris       17.09  FSt Paul6 3862

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Erin Fera      15.9411 FSt Agnes1 2197
Victoria Polack      16.0211 FSt Timothy2 3970
Nina Kovacevic      16.2611 FSt Brigid3 2243
Destiny Pfeiffer-Faulk      16.3011 FBlessed Sacrament4 2060
Katie Croutch      16.3511 FSt Paul5 3851
Brynn Morgan      16.3711 FSt Mark6 3829
Jenna Elises      16.5611 FChrist the King7 2089
Sarah Raszmann      16.6211 FSir Edgar Bauer8 2171
Francine Dinh      16.7410 FSt Teresa Kit.9 3928
Aaliyah Norris      16.849  FSt Paul10 3862
Allison Hunchak      16.8910 FSt Teresa Kit.11 3932
Alexandra Harnock      16.9811 FSt Clements12 2272
Lexi Kroeker      16.9911 FSt Timothy13 3964
Grace MacKinnon      17.1811 FSt Agnes14 2199
Lena Hart      17.2011 FSt Brigid15 2237
Maggie Cabral      17.2510 FSt Peter16 3890
Raquel Vitorino      17.3311 FChrist the King17 2106
Blythe Bender      17.3511 FSt Clements18 2269
Alysha Wallace      17.3511 FSt Peter18 3903
Hailey Huber      17.3711 FSir Edgar Bauer20 2162
Taejah Russell      17.5111 FOur Lady of Grace21 2146
Paulina Downar      17.7911 FOur Lady of Grace22 2134
Logan Blake      18.2811 FBlessed Sacrament23 2051

Event # 14 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 100m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
Jared Hughes       15.111 MSt Paul1 3876
Austin Kaus       15.111 MSt Timothy2 3985
Derek Pys       15.611 MSt Brigid3 2264
Josh Carere       15.711 MSt Clements4 2288
VanCe Meyer       16.211 MOur Lady of Grace5 2152
Erik Simac       16.311 MBlessed Sacrament6 2081

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Austin Kaus      15.1811 MSt Timothy1 3985
Jared Hughes      15.5211 MSt Paul2 3876
Erik Simac      15.6611 MBlessed Sacrament3 2081
Derek Pys      15.8011 MSt Brigid4 2264
Josh Carere      15.8211 MSt Clements5 2288
VanCe Meyer      15.8811 MOur Lady of Grace6 2152
Nolan Beddoe      16.0911 MSir Edgar Bauer7 2175
Daniel Cooper      16.2311 MBlessed Sacrament8 2066
Tyrell Webster      16.2911 MOur Lady of Grace9 2154
Max Laur      16.4511 MSt Brigid10 2257
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Noah Medeiros      16.5111 MChrist the King11 2122
Brayden Strub      16.5310 MSt Paul12 3884
Luke Geil      16.7511 MSt Teresa Kit.13 3944
Ben Bauer      16.8811 MSt Clements14 2286
Carter King      16.9111 MSt Mark15 3840
Quinten Springer      16.969  MChrist the King16 2124
Eric Jose      17.0611 MSt Teresa Kit.17 3948
Benjamin Cormier      17.1011 MSir Edgar Bauer18 2178
Antonio Pasqualino      17.1810 MSt Timothy19 3993
Caden Chaure      17.3111 MSt Agnes20 2218
Lucas Purcell      17.4911 MSt Peter21 3914
Evan Porter      17.7511 MSt Agnes22 2228
Connor Short      18.4610 MSt Peter23 3918

Event # 15 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 100m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
Victoria Jensen      15.1612 FSir Edgar Bauer1 2165
Nicola Allain      15.6312 FSt Paul2 3849
Claire Van De keere      16.0312 FSt Mark3 3833
Olivia Bolender      16.2512 FSt Clements4 2270
Thalia Cruz      16.2912 FSt Teresa Kit.5 3927
Jessie Herbison      16.7912 FSt Clements6 2273

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Victoria Jensen      15.3812 FSir Edgar Bauer1 2165
Nicola Allain      15.6712 FSt Paul2 3849
Claire Van De keere      16.1012 FSt Mark3 3833
Olivia Bolender      16.3712 FSt Clements4 2270
Thalia Cruz      16.4312 FSt Teresa Kit.5 3927
Jessie Herbison      16.4312 FSt Clements5 2273
Brianna Buchanan      16.4912 FSt Timothy7 3958
Hannah Woolridge      16.5212 FSir Edgar Bauer8 2174
Calista Grant      16.5912 FSt Paul9 3855
Juliana Hennessey      16.6012 FSt Peter10 3896
Georgia Triantafilou      16.7012 FSt Agnes11 2211
Tara Healy      16.7212 FSt Brigid12 2239
Ashley Shepard      16.8912 FSt Agnes13 2210
Meagan Lackenbauer      16.8912 FBlessed Sacrament13 2057
Brookylnn Hanham      16.9212 FSt Peter15 3895
Savanah Callery      16.9912 FSt Timothy16 3959
Kiana Teixeira      17.0212 FOur Lady of Grace17 2147
Rozalenha Baljak      17.2212 FBlessed Sacrament18 2050
Emma Donovan      17.6712 FChrist the King19 2087
Chantal Reigling      17.8712 FSt Teresa Kit.20 3935
Gaby Tomic      18.0112 FOur Lady of Grace21 2148
Madison Duggan      19.4012 FChrist the King22 2088
Ariel Jaschkowski        DNS12 FSt Brigid 2241

Event # 16 BOYS 12&UN Junior 100m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
Nathan Bartlett       14.612 MSt Timothy1 3980
Stephen Norris       14.912 MSt Teresa Kit.2 3951
Kurtis Amorim       15.512 MBlessed Sacrament3 2064
Dylan Cummings       15.612 MBlessed Sacrament4 2067
Niko Lombardi       15.712 MChrist the King5 2121
Jared Weiler       16.112 MSt Paul6 3885

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Nathan Bartlett      14.9112 MSt Timothy1 3980
Stephen Norris      15.1512 MSt Teresa Kit.2 3951

Dylan Cummings      15.4112 MBlessed Sacrament3 2067
Kurtis Amorim      15.4912 MBlessed Sacrament4 2064
Jared Weiler      15.5512 MSt Paul5 3885
Niko Lombardi      15.5812 MChrist the King6 2121
Brett Springer      15.8312 MSt Clements7 2300
Minh Khoi Tran      15.9712 MOur Lady of Grace8 3504
Tyler Shea      16.1012 MSt Mark9 3848
Andrew Jackson      16.2912 MSir Edgar Bauer10 2182
Taylor Zehr      16.5312 MSir Edgar Bauer11 2193
Parker Solomon      16.5512 MSt Clements12 2299
Hunter Gear      16.6612 MChrist the King13 2115
Dylan Kuntz      16.7812 MSt Timothy14 3987
Joseph Sangers      16.8212 MSt Brigid15 2265
Tysen Parkhouse      17.1712 MSt Brigid16 2261
Brayan Gonzalez Mend      17.4912 MSt Paul17 3874
Seth Woodworth      21.3812 MSt Peter18 3922

Event # 17 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 100m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
Hannah Blair       14.813 FSir Edgar Bauer1 2156
Alicia Pies       15.413 FSt Brigid2 2245
Sam Kudoba       15.514 FSt Timothy3 3965
Kara Hughes       15.613 FSt Paul4 3856
Marianna Sokolowski       15.813 FSt Teresa Kit.5 3938
Sarah Sobchuk       16.513 FBlessed Sacrament6 2061

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Hannah Blair      15.0113 FSir Edgar Bauer1 2156
Alicia Pies      15.0713 FSt Brigid2 2245
Kara Hughes      15.0913 FSt Paul3 3856
Marianna Sokolowski      15.4513 FSt Teresa Kit.4 3938
Sam Kudoba      15.4714 FSt Timothy5 3965
Grace Fitzgerald      16.0313 FSt Mark6 3823
Alex Montes      16.0913 FSt Timothy7 3966
Sarah Sobchuk      16.1513 FBlessed Sacrament8 2061
Alison Schultz      16.1913 FSt Clements9 2283
Jordan Galway      16.2213 FSt Peter10 3892
Danielle Hayhurst      16.4913 FSt Teresa Kit.11 3929
Elizabeth Van Dam      16.6913 FSt Agnes12 2213
Rylea Bechtel      16.8613 FSir Edgar Bauer13 2155
Leanne White      16.8713 FSt Brigid14 2249
Rachel Raymond      17.1213 FChrist the King15 2101
MacKenzie Shaw      17.2813 FChrist the King16 2103
Cassidy Hanna      17.4213 FBlessed Sacrament17 2053
Nana-Afia Agyeipah      17.6713 FSt Peter18 3887
Mana Peter      18.0213 FSt Agnes19 2206
Melissa Amaya      18.3313 FOur Lady of Grace20 2129
Kelly Lett      18.3913 FSt Paul21 3858
Sarah Magnus      18.8213 FOur Lady of Grace22 2140
Dezarae Kirkey        DNS13 FSt Clements 2275

Event # 18 BOYS 13&OV Senior 100m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
Dominic Turton       13.713 MSt Timothy1 3998
Nick Flanagan       14.213 MSt Teresa Kit.2 3943
Ryan Amorim       14.313 MBlessed Sacrament3 2065
Brad Zettel       14.613 MSt Timothy4 3999
Donald Kells       14.613 MSir Edgar Bauer5 2184
Dylan Cordeiro       14.713 MSt Peter6 3908
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RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Dominic Turton      13.5913 MSt Timothy1 3998
Ryan Amorim      13.9713 MBlessed Sacrament2 2065
Nick Flanagan      14.0613 MSt Teresa Kit.3 3943
Brad Zettel      14.3913 MSt Timothy4 3999
Donald Kells      14.5913 MSir Edgar Bauer5 2184
Dylan Cordeiro      14.7213 MSt Peter6 3908
Tommy Kueneman      14.7513 MSt Agnes7 2223
Blake Hawley      14.8413 MOur Lady of Grace8 3511
Matthew Temniuk      14.9113 MSt Clements9 2302
Dylan Stone      15.0313 MChrist the King10 2125
Peter Strzelbicki      15.0513 MSt Brigid11 2267
Aidan Chanthavong      15.2313 MSt Teresa Kit.12 3940
Evan Gowing      15.2813 MSt Clements13 2293
Alex Kalcic      15.3613 MSt Paul14 3877
Tanner Dickinson      15.3913 MSt Peter15 3909
Ryan Donat      15.5713 MSt Mark16 3836
Noah Pesant      15.6313 MSt Paul17 3880
Santi Hernandez      15.6813 MOur Lady of Grace18 3512
Ethan Hodder-Neimic      16.2413 MBlessed Sacrament19 2071
Adam Muss      17.9513 MSt Brigid20 2260
Tyler Kueneman        DNS13 MSt Agnes 2224
Josh Sommerstorfer        DNS13 MSir Edgar Bauer 2190

Event # 19 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 200m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
Katia Dasilva      30.8811 FChrist the King1 2086
Lily Triantafilou      31.0311 FSt Agnes2 2212
Lexi Kroeker      32.0011 FSt Timothy3 3964
Allison Hunchak      32.2410 FSt Teresa Kit.4 3932
Katie Croutch      32.3411 FSt Paul5 3851
Francine Dinh      32.5910 FSt Teresa Kit.6 3928

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Katia Dasilva      31.4811 FChrist the King1 2086
Lily Triantafilou      31.8011 FSt Agnes2 2212
Allison Hunchak      31.8910 FSt Teresa Kit.3 3932
Katie Croutch      31.9811 FSt Paul4 3851
Francine Dinh      32.2810 FSt Teresa Kit.5 3928
Lexi Kroeker      32.3811 FSt Timothy6 3964
Hailey Huber      32.6611 FSir Edgar Bauer7 2162
Madison McCarthy      32.7011 FChrist the King8 2097
Ally Wesenberg      32.7811 FSt Timothy9 3977
Aaliyah Norris      32.809  FSt Paul10 3862
Hannah Hesselink      33.1211 FSt Agnes11 2198
Vanessa Duenas      33.1511 FOur Lady of Grace12 2135
Taejah Russell      33.5411 FOur Lady of Grace13 2146
Sophie King      33.6311 FSt Mark14 3826
Alexandra Harnock      33.7211 FSt Clements15 2272
Alysha Wallace      33.9711 FSt Peter16 3903
Diana Sousa      34.0411 FSt Brigid17 2248
Sophia Guardado      34.2111 FBlessed Sacrament18 2052
Isabelle Lorentz      34.4111 FSt Clements19 2280
Lauren Covemaker      34.7811 FSt Brigid20 2234
Cheyenne Sears      34.8411 FSt Peter21 3900
Maddie Hepditch      35.0111 FSir Edgar Bauer22 2160
Colleen Hyslop        DNS11 FBlessed Sacrament 2055

Event # 20 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 200m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
Jared Hughes      29.4911 MSt Paul1 3876
Erik Simac      29.8211 MBlessed Sacrament2 2081
VanCe Meyer      29.9611 MOur Lady of Grace3 2152
Braeden Kressler      31.0111 MBlessed Sacrament4 2073
Nolan Beddoe      31.2011 MSir Edgar Bauer5 2175
Tyrell Webster      31.3511 MOur Lady of Grace6 2154

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
VanCe Meyer      29.5211 MOur Lady of Grace1 2152
Erik Simac      29.6311 MBlessed Sacrament2 2081
Jared Hughes      29.8211 MSt Paul3 3876
Nolan Beddoe      30.8811 MSir Edgar Bauer4 2175
Braeden Kressler      31.0311 MBlessed Sacrament5 2073
Luka Mandekic      31.1311 MSt Timothy6 3989
Tyrell Webster      31.2411 MOur Lady of Grace7 2154
Brayden Strub      31.3510 MSt Paul8 3884
Christian Polack      31.3710 MSt Timothy9 3994
Luke Geil      31.5711 MSt Teresa Kit.10 3944
Cole McEwen      31.9511 MSt Brigid11 2259
Eric Jose      32.2711 MSt Teresa Kit.12 3948
Carter King      32.4211 MSt Mark13 3840
Brandon Jacobs      32.6110 MChrist the King14 2117
Alexander Fleming      33.2211 MSt Brigid15 2252
Benjamin Cormier      33.2911 MSir Edgar Bauer16 2178
Evan Couto      33.3210 MChrist the King17 2111
Evan Porter      33.4411 MSt Agnes18 2228
Sam Donsig      33.9611 MSt Clements19 2289
Jack Wolf      34.5811 MSt Clements20 2303
Nick Melo      37.9611 MSt Peter21 3913
Sebastian Resendes      40.659  MSt Peter22 3916
Alex Sulkowski        DNS11 MSt Agnes 2229

Event # 21 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 200m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
Julia Piccinetti      30.6012 FSt Mark1 3830
Livia Krajcar      31.5812 FSt Timothy2 3963
Nicole Krasnopolski      31.9712 FBlessed Sacrament3 2056
Kiana Teixeira      32.1612 FOur Lady of Grace4 2147
Kaya Kolosa      32.3812 FSt Clements5 2276
Anna Leuenberger      32.4112 FOur Lady of Grace6 2139

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Julia Piccinetti      30.4412 FSt Mark1 3830
Livia Krajcar      31.1012 FSt Timothy2 3963
Nicole Krasnopolski      31.6012 FBlessed Sacrament3 2056
Kaya Kolosa      31.7812 FSt Clements4 2276
Kiana Teixeira      31.8412 FOur Lady of Grace5 2147
Anna Leuenberger      31.8712 FOur Lady of Grace6 2139
Savanah Callery      31.9112 FSt Timothy7 3959
Calista Grant      31.9412 FSt Paul8 3855
Mary Stapleton      31.9512 FSir Edgar Bauer9 2172
Juliana Hennessey      32.3012 FSt Peter10 3896
Jessie Herbison      32.4012 FSt Clements11 2273
Jessica Lavallee      32.4412 FSt Brigid12 2244
Sarah Porter      32.5012 FSt Agnes13 2207
Danielle Hunt      32.6012 FSir Edgar Bauer14 2164
Brookylnn Hanham      32.6312 FSt Peter15 3895
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Olivia Cruz      32.7312 FSt Teresa Kit.16 3926
Meagan Lackenbauer      32.8312 FBlessed Sacrament17 2057
Georgia Triantafilou      33.8212 FSt Agnes18 2211
Madison Duggan      36.0812 FChrist the King19 2088
Chantal Reigling      36.1012 FSt Teresa Kit.20 3935
Emma Donovan      36.2012 FChrist the King21 2087
Kayleigh Joyes        DNS12 FSt Paul 3857
Tara Healy        DNS12 FSt Brigid 2239

Event # 22 BOYS 12&UN Junior 200m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
Adrian O`toole      26.9712 MSir Edgar Bauer1 2189
Stephen Norris      29.7012 MSt Teresa Kit.2 3951
Nathan Bartlett      31.0912 MSt Timothy3 3980
Jared Weiler      31.2812 MSt Paul4 3885
Niko Lombardi      31.6512 MChrist the King5 2121
Dylan Cummings      32.3112 MBlessed Sacrament6 2067

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Adrian O`toole      26.8212 MSir Edgar Bauer1 2189
Stephen Norris      28.8812 MSt Teresa Kit.2 3951
Nathan Bartlett      29.8212 MSt Timothy3 3980
Jared Weiler      30.1212 MSt Paul4 3885
Niko Lombardi      30.6112 MChrist the King5 2121
Dylan Cummings      30.6712 MBlessed Sacrament6 2067
Casey Baleshta      30.6812 MSt Agnes7 2216
Brett Springer      31.0012 MSt Clements8 2300
Nico Flemenco-Steiner      31.2612 MSir Edgar Bauer9 2180
Parker Solomon      31.4312 MSt Clements10 2299
Kurtis Amorim      32.9612 MBlessed Sacrament11 2064
Dominic Kamen-Yantz      33.3412 MOur Lady of Grace12 3506
Joseph Sangers      33.4812 MSt Brigid13 2265
Tysen Parkhouse      33.5212 MSt Brigid14 2261
Riley Matos      33.9212 MSt Teresa Kit.15 3949
Josh Chrysler-Stevenso      33.9212 MSt Timothy15 3981
Jeremy Fuellos      36.9912 MChrist the King17 2113
Jesse Montgomery      37.3812 MSt Paul18 3879

Event # 23 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 200m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
MacKenzie Denomme      26.7313 FSir Edgar Bauer1 2158
Sam Kudoba      29.7014 FSt Timothy2 3965
Grace Fitzgerald      30.9213 FSt Mark3 3823
Alison Schultz      31.3713 FSt Clements4 2283
Danielle Hayhurst      31.5813 FSt Teresa Kit.5 3929
Kara Hughes        DNS13 FSt Paul 3856

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
MacKenzie Denomme      26.9113 FSir Edgar Bauer1 2158
Kara Hughes      29.7113 FSt Paul2 3856
Sam Kudoba      29.7214 FSt Timothy3 3965
Grace Fitzgerald      30.9013 FSt Mark4 3823
Alison Schultz      31.1013 FSt Clements5 2283
Danielle Hayhurst      31.9313 FSt Teresa Kit.6 3929
Jessie Bauer      31.9813 FSt Clements7 2268
Madison Sweeney      31.9813 FSt Teresa Kit.7 3939
Sarah Sobchuk      32.0113 FBlessed Sacrament9 2061
Lisa Brown      32.1813 FSt Brigid10 2232
Bailey Hehn      32.6913 FBlessed Sacrament11 2054
Natalina Murray      32.8113 FSt Agnes12 2205

Leanne White      33.0013 FSt Brigid13 2249
Abby Ruetz      33.4613 FSt Timothy14 3974
Adrianna McMullin      33.5213 FSt Agnes15 2201
Hannah Nelson      33.7913 FSt Paul16 3861
Nana-Afia Agyeipah      33.9713 FSt Peter17 3887
Bianca Feleja      35.3213 FChrist the King18 2090
Nikita Watson      35.3413 FSt Peter19 3904
Melissa Amaya      35.5313 FOur Lady of Grace20 2129
Violet Slocombe      36.0713 FChrist the King21 2104
Natalie Laszcz        DNS13 FOur Lady of Grace 2138
Hannah Blair        DNS13 FSir Edgar Bauer 2156

Event # 24 BOYS 13&OV Senior 200m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
Dion Ferreira      26.8714 MSt Timothy1 3982
Michael McElroy      27.5713 MSir Edgar Bauer2 2187
Donald Kells      27.8813 MSir Edgar Bauer3 2184
Tommy Kueneman      28.2313 MSt Agnes4 2223
Brad Zettel      29.0813 MSt Timothy5 3999
Evan Gowing      29.4013 MSt Clements6 2293

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Dion Ferreira      26.4614 MSt Timothy1 3982
Brad Zettel      27.1713 MSt Timothy2 3999
Donald Kells      27.3013 MSir Edgar Bauer3 2184
Michael McElroy      27.5013 MSir Edgar Bauer4 2187
Tommy Kueneman      28.1313 MSt Agnes5 2223
Evan Gowing      28.5513 MSt Clements6 2293
Alex Hejmej      28.5713 MSt Teresa Kit.7 3946
Christopher Storer      28.7513 MSt Paul8 3883
Evan Fernandes      29.1813 MSt Mark9 3838
Quinn Harnack      29.5013 MSt Clements10 2294
Matthew Wiersma      29.5313 MSt Peter11 3921
Josh Leen      30.1813 MBlessed Sacrament12 2074
Nathan Gensmeyer      30.2413 MSt Brigid13 2254
Carter Teneycke      35.3713 MChrist the King14 2126
Peter Strzelbicki        DNS13 MSt Brigid 2267
Warren Williams        DNS13 MBlessed Sacrament 2084
Tanner Dickinson        DNS13 MSt Peter 3909
Tyler Kueneman        DNS13 MSt Agnes 2224

Event # 25 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 800m Run

McKenzie Forte     2:56.211 FSt Timothy1 3961
Kaitlynn Santos     2:57.011 FChrist the King2 2102
Nicole Schindler     2:58.111 FSt Agnes3 2209
Abbey Deneau     2:59.211 FSt Mark4 2306
Rylin Cormier     3:02.811 FSt Paul5 3850
Gillian Rovers     3:03.610 FSt Timothy6 3973
Hailley McMullin     3:04.211 FSt Agnes7 2202
Sasha Marikano     3:05.010 FSt Paul8 3859
Grace Segato     3:11.511 FSt Brigid9 2247
Maria Garcia     3:12.511 FOur Lady of Grace10 2136
Amanda Hunchak     3:13.710 FSt Teresa Kit.11 3933
Alyssa Simpson     3:14.210 FSt Peter12 3901
Lauren Covemaker     3:15.211 FSt Brigid13 2234
Samantha Terpstra     3:16.011 FSir Edgar Bauer14 2173
Kyla Musgrave     3:18.411 FSir Edgar Bauer15 2169
Paige Lipczynski     3:21.511 FSt Clements16 2279
Destiny Pfeiffer-Faulk     3:24.211 FBlessed Sacrament17 2060
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Chloe Lipczynski     3:25.111 FSt Clements18 2277
Caleigh Spencer     3:32.411 FBlessed Sacrament19 2062
Laura Martelo     3:34.611 FOur Lady of Grace20 2142
Arianna Blades     3:38.610 FSt Teresa Kit.21 3924
Yurliee Padua     3:41.011 FSt Peter22 3899
Marissa Moura-Morreir        DNF10 FChrist the King 2099

Event # 26 BOYS 11&OV Bantam 800m Run
Noah Medeiros     2:42.011 MChrist the King1 2122
Easton Gowing     2:48.911 MSt Clements2 2292
Tristan Baxter     2:51.311 MSt Mark3 3834
Connor Johnson     2:52.611 MSir Edgar Bauer4 2183
Jesse Schill     2:53.411 MSt Timothy5 3996
Cullan Graham     2:56.011 MSt Timothy6 3983
Noah Williams     3:01.011 MBlessed Sacrament7 2083
Nathan Brideau     3:02.111 MSt Clements8 2287
Wes Bruce     3:02.711 MSt Agnes9 2217
Josh Cotter     3:03.611 MSt Brigid10 2251
Kobe Phan     3:04.511 MBlessed Sacrament11 2078
Iosif Mihas     3:06.811 MSt Agnes12 2226
Evan Couto     3:11.310 MChrist the King13 2111
Miguel Gonzalez     3:12.510 MSt Paul14 3873
Michael Haas     3:13.310 MSt Teresa Kit.15 3945
Simon Dell     3:17.411 MSir Edgar Bauer16 2179
Giancarlo Gomez     3:19.49  MSt Paul17 3872
Carlos Cabral     3:22.49  MSt Peter18 3906
Brandon Murillo     3:24.511 MOur Lady of Grace19 3501
Michael Laros     3:42.310 MSt Peter20 3911
Bradley Maziarz     3:46.411 MOur Lady of Grace21 2151
Brandon Waldeck        DNS11 MOur Lady of Grace 2153
Max Laur        DNS11 MSt Brigid 2257
Justin McCann        DNS11 MSt Teresa Kit. 3950

Event # 27 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 800m Run
Thalia Cruz     2:49.712 FSt Teresa Kit.1 3927
Alyssa Galway     2:58.610 FSt Peter2 3891
Sarah Porter     2:59.312 FSt Agnes3 2207
Louise Deandrade     3:00.512 FSt Paul4 3852
Emily Kobal     3:01.413 FSt Mark5 3827
Brianna Buchanan     3:02.612 FSt Timothy6 3958
Mary McDonald     3:03.012 FSt Agnes7 2200
Jessica Lavallee     3:06.212 FSt Brigid8 2244
Jade Lipczynski     3:06.712 FSt Clements9 2278
Sinclair Campbell     3:08.612 FSir Edgar Bauer10 2157
Mary Stapleton     3:12.412 FSir Edgar Bauer11 2172
Olivia Szczepanek     3:17.912 FSt Clements12 2284
Miranda Gear     4:07.011 FSt Peter13 3893
Melissa Morrison        DNF12 FChrist the King 2098
Jasmine Cant        DNS12 FSt Timothy 3960
Sarah Formica        DNS12 FSt Brigid 2235

Event # 28 BOYS 12&UN Junior 800m Run

David Claeys     2:32.812 MSt Agnes1 2219
Eric McLaughlin     2:36.112 MSt Mark2 3845
Nico Flemenco-Steiner     2:47.912 MSir Edgar Bauer3 2180
Zach Morais     2:51.312 MBlessed Sacrament4 2077
Nolan Hislop     2:54.812 MSt Clements5 2296

Jason Tekie     2:58.812 MOur Lady of Grace6 3508
Hayden Lafrance     3:02.912 MSt Timothy7 3988
Jacob Garcia     3:18.012 MChrist the King8 2114
Brodie Caldwell     3:20.612 MSt Brigid9 2250
Liam Martin     3:24.712 MSt Brigid10 2258
Dylan Gibbons     3:28.412 MBlessed Sacrament11 2068
Sumo Mendoza     3:57.912 MOur Lady of Grace12 3509
Daniel Bankay     4:15.512 MSt Timothy13 3979
Sebastian Mesiak        DNS12 MSir Edgar Bauer 2188
Daniel Szczepanek        DNS12 MSt Clements 2301

Event # 29 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 800m Run

Morgan Riddell     2:52.113 FSt Mark1 3832
Lia Zettler     3:16.013 FSt Timothy2 3978
Hayleigh Synder     3:22.113 FBlessed Sacrament3 2063
Lisa Brown     3:32.513 FSt Brigid4 2232
Alexandra Schmidt     3:43.110 FSt Brigid5 2246
Valerie Lilienthal     4:04.713 FSir Edgar Bauer6 2167
Lauren Krause     5:21.613 FSir Edgar Bauer7 2166
Hannah Boomer        DNS13 FSt Peter 3889
Grace Norcott        DNS13 FSt Timothy 3967
Jordan Galway        DNS13 FSt Peter 3892

Event # 30 BOYS 13&OV Senior 800m Run
Ryan Amorim     2:37.313 MBlessed Sacrament1 2065
Aidan Hughes     2:38.713 MSt Teresa Kit.2 3947
Raine Southern     2:41.013 MSt Teresa Kit.3 3953
Ryan Harrington     2:43.613 MSir Edgar Bauer4 2181
Matthew Roth     2:44.313 MBlessed Sacrament5 2080
Colin Conant     2:44.913 MSir Edgar Bauer6 2177
Rahim Henderson     2:47.113 MSt Timothy7 3984
Amadeo Vaz     2:51.713 MChrist the King8 2127
Elvis Tran     2:55.213 MSt Peter9 3920
Brandon Waldeck     2:56.613 MOur Lady of Grace10 3514
Hunter Pfaff     3:00.013 MSt Agnes11 2227
Andrew Schmidt     3:03.713 MSt Brigid12 2266
Liam Kobal     3:04.713 MSt Mark13 3841
Alex Resendes     3:06.113 MSt Peter14 3915
Steven Pham     3:08.513 MOur Lady of Grace15 3516
Oscar Godina     3:12.611 MSt Brigid16 2255

Event # 31 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 4x100m Relay
St Timothy A    1:02.54   F St Timothy1 264
St. Agnes Flames A    1:03.60   F St Agnes2 10
Lions A    1:03.69   F St Mark3 457
Christ the King A    1:04.32F Christ the King4 515
St. Teresa Kit. A    1:04.53   F St Teresa Kit.5 219
Blessed Sacrament A    1:04.60   F Blessed Sacrament6 57
St Peter School A    1:05.36   F St Peter7 492
St Brigid A    1:05.54F St Brigid8 535
Sir Edgar Bauer A    1:05.59   F Sir Edgar Bauer9 407
St. Clements A    1:06.02   F St Clements10 141
Our Lady of Grace A    1:06.35   F Our Lady of Grace11 383
St. Paul A    1:08.61   F St Paul12 181
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Event # 32 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 4x100m Relay
St Timothy A      59.18M St Timothy1 537
St. Paul A    1:00.24   MSt Paul2 201
Blessed Sacrament A    1:00.29   MBlessed Sacrament3 68
Our Lady of Grace A    1:01.57M Our Lady of Grace4 534
St. Clements A    1:02.53   MSt Clements5 161
St. Teresa Kit. A    1:04.63   MSt Teresa Kit.6 239
St Brigid A    1:04.77M St Brigid7 536
Christ the King A    1:05.22M Christ the King8 516
Sir Edgar Bauer A    1:05.54   MSir Edgar Bauer9 429
St. Agnes Flames D    1:06.38   MSt Agnes10 31
Lions A    1:09.20   MSt Mark11 473
St Peter School A    1:10.18   MSt Peter12 512

Event # 33 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 4x100m Relay
Sir Edgar Bauer A    1:00.04   F Sir Edgar Bauer1 407
St Brigid A    1:00.22F St Brigid2 535
Lions A    1:01.66   F St Mark3 457
Blessed Sacrament A    1:03.08   F Blessed Sacrament4 57
St. Agnes Flames B    1:03.25   F St Agnes5 17
St. Clements A    1:03.30   F St Clements6 141
St Timothy A    1:03.73   F St Timothy7 264
St. Paul A    1:04.15   F St Paul8 181
St. Teresa Kit. B    1:05.27   F St Teresa Kit.9 220
Our Lady of Grace A    1:06.40   F Our Lady of Grace10 383
St Peter School A    1:06.61   F St Peter11 492

Event # 34 BOYS 12&UN Junior 4x100m Relay
Lions A      59.78   MSt Mark1 473
St Timothy A    1:00.04M St Timothy2 537
Sir Edgar Bauer A    1:00.12   MSir Edgar Bauer3 429
St. Clements A    1:00.56   MSt Clements4 161
Blessed Sacrament A    1:00.98   MBlessed Sacrament5 68
St. Agnes Flames E    1:01.38   MSt Agnes6 35
St. Teresa Kit. B    1:02.27   MSt Teresa Kit.7 240
Christ the King A    1:03.26M Christ the King8 516
Our Lady of Grace A    1:04.39M Our Lady of Grace9 534
St Brigid A    1:05.84M St Brigid10 536
St. Paul A    1:11.15   MSt Paul11 201
St Peter School A        DNS   MSt Peter 512

Event # 35 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 4x100m Relay
Sir Edgar Bauer A      58.74   F Sir Edgar Bauer1 407
Lions A      59.55   F St Mark2 457
St Timothy A    1:01.44   F St Timothy3 264
St. Teresa Kit. C    1:01.79   F St Teresa Kit.4 221
St Brigid A    1:02.30F St Brigid5 535
St. Paul A    1:03.31   F St Paul6 181
Blessed Sacrament A    1:03.37   F Blessed Sacrament7 57
St Peter School A    1:04.12   F St Peter8 492
St. Agnes Flames C    1:04.25   F St Agnes9 24
Christ the King A    1:10.07F Christ the King10 515

Event # 36 BOYS 13&OV Senior 4x100m Relay
St Timothy A      52.75M St Timothy1 537
St. Teresa Kit. C      53.62   MSt Teresa Kit.2 241
St. Clements A      55.56   MSt Clements3 161
Our Lady of Grace A      57.83M Our Lady of Grace4 534
Blessed Sacrament A      57.99   MBlessed Sacrament5 68
Christ the King A      58.15M Christ the King6 516
Lions A      58.17   MSt Mark7 473
St. Agnes Flames F      58.41   MSt Agnes8 41
St Peter School A      58.50   MSt Peter9 512
Sir Edgar Bauer A    1:00.47   MSir Edgar Bauer10 429
St Brigid A    1:00.59M St Brigid11 536
St. Paul A        DNS   MSt Paul 201

Event # 37 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam  Shot Put
Ashley Metz 7.44m11 FSt Clements1 2281
Dakota Huber 7.15m11 FSir Edgar Bauer2 2161
Bianca Cantor 7.01m11 FOur Lady of Grace3 2131
Jenna Preis 6.90m11 FSt Mark4 3831
Jade Zarzycki 6.86m11 FSt Agnes5 2215
Miranda Gear 6.74m11 FSt Peter6 3893
Megan Tracey 6.67m11 FSt Timothy7 3976
Colleen Hyslop 6.50m11 FBlessed Sacrament8 2055
Lakota Restoule 5.79m11 FSt Paul9 3863
Saige Hill 5.75m9  FChrist the King10 2092
Allison Hunchak 5.50m10 FSt Teresa Kit.11 3932
Hunter Ayrton 4.20m11 FSt Brigid12 2231

Event # 38 BOYS 11&UN Bantam  Shot Put
Christopher Reitzel 10.37m11 MSt Paul1 3882
Ike Durst 9.97m11 MSt Agnes2 2220
Noah Whitelaw 8.98m11 MSir Edgar Bauer3 2192
Carter Raslovetzky 8.57m12 MSt Timothy4 3995
Josh Carere 7.98m11 MSt Clements5 2288
Jackson Marshall 7.37m11 MBlessed Sacrament6 2075
Tyson Mask 7.25m11 MSt Mark7 3843
Jacob Lainey 7.23m11 MChrist the King8 2118
Riley Gear 6.64m9  MSt Peter9 3910
Luke Geil 6.45m11 MSt Teresa Kit.10 3944
Josh Cotter 6.10m11 MSt Brigid11 2251
Daniel Maio 5.88m11 MOur Lady of Grace12 3503

Event # 39 GIRLS 12&UN Junior  Shot Put
Meagan Lackenbauer 8.63m12 FBlessed Sacrament1 2057
Danielle Duffhues 8.10m12 FSt Agnes2 2196
Gaby Tomic 7.28m12 FOur Lady of Grace3 2148
Kandace Reitzel 7.25m12 FSt Teresa Kit.4 3936
Jessie Herbison 7.21m12 FSt Clements5 2273
Sierra Barber 7.04m12 FSt Timothy6 3957
Louise Deandrade 6.87m12 FSt Paul7 3852
Jordyn Quayle 6.66m12 FChrist the King8 2100
Jessica Lavallee 6.56m12 FSt Brigid9 2244
Julia Piccinetti 6.00m12 FSt Mark10 3830
Izabella Lablanc 5.78m12 FSt Peter11 3898
Sydney Nichol 5.68m12 FSir Edgar Bauer12 2170
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Event # 40 BOYS 12&UN Junior  Shot Put
Ben Hoffarth 10.80m12 MBlessed Sacrament1 2072
Tyler Shea 9.78m12 MSt Mark2 3848
Stephen Norris 9.22m12 MSt Teresa Kit.3 3951
Andrew Marques 8.88m12 MSt Agnes4 2225
Seth Woodworth 8.25m12 MSt Peter5 3922
Owen Harnock 8.15m12 MSt Clements6 2295
Hayden Lafrance 8.08m12 MSt Timothy7 3988
Jeremy Allen 8.01m12 MOur Lady of Grace8 3510
Andrew Jackson 8.00m12 MSir Edgar Bauer9 2182
London Dawson 7.66m12 MSt Paul10 3869
Liam Martin 7.50m12 MSt Brigid11 2258
Sydny Gooral        DNS12 MChrist the King 2116

Event # 41 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  Shot Put
Nana-Afia Agyeipah 8.31m13 FSt Peter1 3887
Rylea Bechtel 7.02m13 FSir Edgar Bauer2 2155
Ashley Kienzle 6.76m13 FSt Teresa Kit.3 3934
Lexi Ambrose 6.75m13 FSt Brigid4 2230
Sam Hesche 6.70m   F Christ the King5 2091
Kelly Lett 6.29m13 FSt Paul6 3858
Sarah Magnus 6.26m13 FOur Lady of Grace7 2140
Hanna Przybyla 6.23m13 FSt Timothy8 3972
Gillian Logsdon 6.13m13 FBlessed Sacrament9 2058
Paola Chavez 6.13m13 FSt Agnes10 2195
Alison Schultz 5.10m13 FSt Clements11 2283
Hailey Johnson        DNS13 FSt Mark 3825

Event # 42 BOYS 13&OV Senior  Shot Put
Peter Strzelbicki 10.53m13 MSt Brigid1 2267
Gang Gang 10.50m13 MSt Agnes2 2221
Stephen Mugford 10.15m13 MSt Timothy3 3991
Aidan Hughes 9.38m13 MSt Teresa Kit.4 3947
Mitchell Cruz 9.30m13 MSt Mark5 3835
Tyler Walsh 9.20m13 MChrist the King6 2128
Nikolas Lobrutto 8.22m13 MSt Clements7 2298
Kolton Mooney 7.90m13 MBlessed Sacrament8 2076
Ryan Hill 7.43m13 MOur Lady of Grace9 2150
Aaron Cabral 6.42m13 MSt Peter10 3905
Josh Sommerstorfer        DNS13 MSir Edgar Bauer 2190
Erik Potter        DNS13 MSt Paul 3881

Event # 43 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam  Long Jump
Brynn Morgan 4.14m11 FSt Mark1 3829
Erin Fera 4.08m11 FSt Agnes2 2197
Nina Kovacevic 3.67m11 FSt Brigid3 2243
Sasha Marikano 3.63m10 FSt Paul4 3859
Daniella Perez 3.37m11 FSt Timothy5 3969
Blythe Bender 3.23m11 FSt Clements6 2269
Bianca Cashin 3.20m11 FOur Lady of Grace7 2133
Sophia Guardado 3.17m11 FBlessed Sacrament8 2052
Angie Tran 3.09m11 FSt Peter9 3902
Fiona Hughes 3.07m10 FSt Teresa Kit.10 3930
Emma Campbell 2.96m10 FChrist the King11 2085
Katie Mc Elroy 2.92m11 FSir Edgar Bauer12 2168

Event # 44 BOYS 11&UN Bantam  Long Jump
Derek Pys 4.06m11 MSt Brigid1 2264
Jared Hughes 4.03m11 MSt Paul2 3876
Jack Kuhnke 3.83m12 MSt Timothy3 3986
Jesse Forwell 3.66m11 MOur Lady of Grace4 2149
Ashton Barless 3.61m11 MSt Clements5 2285
Tyler Avelar 3.60m10 MChrist the King6 2107
Caden Chaure 3.47m11 MSt Agnes7 2218
Daniel Cooper 3.46m11 MBlessed Sacrament8 2066
Nolan Beddoe 3.45m11 MSir Edgar Bauer9 2175
Troy Dennie 3.01m10 MSt Teresa Kit.10 3941
Tyson Mask 2.72m11 MSt Mark11 3843
Josh Carere        DNS11 MSt Clements 2288
Cory Cabral        DNS9  MSt Peter 3907

Event # 45 GIRLS 12&UN Junior  Long Jump

Victoria Jensen 4.20m12 FSir Edgar Bauer1 2165
Caryn Johnston 3.97m12 FSt Brigid2 2242
Nicola Allain 3.89m12 FSt Paul3 3849
Olivia Bolender 3.88m12 FSt Clements4 2270
Mary McDonald 3.82m12 FSt Agnes5 2200
Brookylnn Hanham 3.57m12 FSt Peter6 3895
Thalia Cruz 3.55m12 FSt Teresa Kit.7 3927
Livia Krajcar 3.47m12 FSt Timothy8 3963
Carolina Gonzalez 3.43m12 FSt Mark9 3824
Emma Donovan 3.31m12 FChrist the King10 2087
Rozalenha Baljak 2.90m12 FBlessed Sacrament11 2050
Gaby Tomic        DNS12 FOur Lady of Grace 2148

Event # 46 BOYS 12&UN Junior  Long Jump

Adrian O`toole 4.64m12 MSir Edgar Bauer1 2189
Nathan Bartlett 4.16m12 MSt Timothy2 3980
Brett Springer 4.08m12 MSt Clements3 2300
Blake Campell 4.00m12 MChrist the King4 2110
Eric McLaughlin 3.82m12 MSt Mark5 3845
Casey Baleshta 3.75m12 MSt Agnes6 2216
Jared Weiler 3.74m12 MSt Paul7 3885
Sam Weber 3.57m12 MSt Teresa Kit.8 3955
Kurtis Amorim 3.35m12 MBlessed Sacrament9 2064
Josh Philion 3.00m12 MSt Brigid10 2262
Jeremy Allen        DNS12 MOur Lady of Grace 3510

Event # 47 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  Long Jump
MacKenzie Denomme 4.50m13 FSir Edgar Bauer1 2158
Marianna Sokolowski 4.38m13 FSt Teresa Kit.2 3938
Alicia Pies 4.30m13 FSt Brigid3 2245
Elizabeth Van Dam 3.90m13 FSt Agnes4 2213
MacKenzie Lebrun 3.78m13 FSt Mark5 3828
Alex Montes 3.76m13 FSt Timothy6 3966
Jessie Bauer 3.73m13 FSt Clements7 2268
Caylee MacPherson 3.40m13 FChrist the King8 2095
Jordan Galway 3.37m13 FSt Peter9 3892
Natalie Laszcz 3.04m13 FOur Lady of Grace10 2138
Bailey Hehn 3.01m13 FBlessed Sacrament11 2054
Kara Hughes        DNS13 FSt Paul 3856
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Event # 48 BOYS 13&OV Senior  Long Jump
Dominic Turton 4.74m13 MSt Timothy1 3998
Nick Flanagan 4.65m13 MSt Teresa Kit.2 3943
Michael McElroy 4.52m13 MSir Edgar Bauer3 2187
Mitchell Esbaugh 4.46m13 MSt Clements4 2290
Peter Strzelbicki 4.37m13 MSt Brigid5 2267
Colin Cabral 4.25m13 MChrist the King6 2109
Jack Hesselink 4.13m13 MSt Agnes7 2222
Max Leduc 4.05m13 MSt Mark8 3842
Elvis Tran 3.72m13 MSt Peter9 3920
Santi Hernandez 3.70m13 MOur Lady of Grace10 3512
Warren Williams        DNS13 MBlessed Sacrament 2084
Connor Guthrie-Kirkim        DNS13 MSt Paul 3875

Event # 49 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam  High Jump
Katie Morrow 1.35m11 FSt Agnes1 2203
Molly Tiernan 1.20m11 FSt Timothy2 3975
Katia Dasilva 1.15m11 FChrist the King3 2086
Madyson Hamil 1.10m11 FSt Peter4 3894
Destiny Pfeiffer-Faulk 1.10m11 FBlessed Sacrament5 2060
Brynn Morgan 1.10m11 FSt Mark6 3829
Nina Kovacevic 1.05m11 FSt Brigid7 2243
Fynn Snook 1.05m11 FSt Teresa Kit.8 3937
Hailey Huber 1.00m11 FSir Edgar Bauer9 2162
Isabella Munoz 1.00m11 FOur Lady of Grace9 2144
Blythe Bender 1.00m11 FSt Clements9 2269
Gabriela Grande 1.00m11 FSt Paul12 3854

Event # 50 BOYS 11&UN Bantam  High Jump
Josh Carere 1.38m11 MSt Clements1 2288
Noah Williams 1.38m11 MBlessed Sacrament2 2083
Freddy McElroy 1.25m11 MSir Edgar Bauer3 2186
Stewart Brenner 1.23m11 MSt Paul4 3868
Derek Pys 1.20m11 MSt Brigid5 2264
Anashe Mapuranga 1.16m12 MSt Timothy6 3990
Trevor Zuber 1.14m11 MSt Teresa Kit.7 3956
Carter King 1.10m11 MSt Mark8 3840
Ryan Bacchus         NM11 MOur Lady of Grace 3502
Brandon Jacobs         NM10 MChrist the King 2117
Riley Gear         NM9  MSt Peter 3910
Evan Porter         NM11 MSt Agnes 2228

Event # 51 GIRLS 12&UN Junior  High Jump
Victoria Jensen 1.22m12 FSir Edgar Bauer1 2165
Caryn Johnston 1.22m12 FSt Brigid2 2242
Jasmine Cant 1.20m12 FSt Timothy3 3960
Emily Dodsworth 1.20m12 FSt Clements4 2271
Olivia Cruz 1.15m12 FSt Teresa Kit.5 3926
Nicola Allain 1.15m12 FSt Paul5 3849
Nicole Krasnopolski 1.15m12 FBlessed Sacrament5 2056
Adina Bekru 1.15m12 FOur Lady of Grace8 2130
Olivia Derks 1.15m12 FSt Mark9 2307
Sarah Porter 1.05m12 FSt Agnes10 2207
Madison Duggan 1.00m12 FChrist the King11 2088
Juliana Hennessey 1.00m12 FSt Peter12 3896

Event # 52 BOYS 12&UN Junior  High Jump
Adrian O`toole 1.35m12 MSir Edgar Bauer1 2189
Tysen Parkhouse 1.33m12 MSt Brigid2 2261
Lado Mayani 1.30m12 MSt Mark3 3844
Minh Khoi Tran 1.23m12 MOur Lady of Grace4 3504
Owen Harnock 1.23m12 MSt Clements5 2295
Hayden Lafrance 1.05m12 MSt Timothy6 3988
Matthew Fitzgerald         NM11 MSt Agnes 3517
Dylan Cummings        DNS12 MBlessed Sacrament 2067
Evan Wood        DNS12 MSt Paul 3886

Event # 53 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  High Jump
Alicia Pies 1.35m13 FSt Brigid1 2245
Marianna Sokolowski 1.33m13 FSt Teresa Kit.2 3938
Rylea Bechtel 1.15m13 FSir Edgar Bauer3 2155
Elizabeth Van Dam 1.15m13 FSt Agnes3 2213
Sarah Sobchuk 1.05m13 FBlessed Sacrament5 2061
Taylor Poliak 1.05m13 FOur Lady of Grace6 2145
Maria Martinez .95m13 FChrist the King7 2096
Ava Hergott        DNS13 FSt Timothy 3962
Shaina Richardson        DNS13 FSt Paul 3864

Event # 54 BOYS 13&OV Senior  High Jump
Dylan Cordeiro 1.50m13 MSt Peter1 3908
Stephen Mugford 1.49m13 MSt Timothy2 3991
Nolan Spencer 1.40m13 MSt Teresa Kit.3 3954
Mitchell Esbaugh 1.40m13 MSt Clements3 2290
Kolton Mooney 1.40m13 MBlessed Sacrament3 2076
Lewis Zettler 1.35m13 MSir Edgar Bauer6 2194
Jack Hesselink 1.35m13 MSt Agnes7 2222
Adam Muss 1.30m13 MSt Brigid8 2260
Brayden Kaman-Yantz 1.30m13 MOur Lady of Grace9 3513
Brayden Donnelly 1.25m13 MChrist the King10 2112
Brooks Schaefer 1.20m13 MSt Mark11 3847
Noah Pesant         NM13 MSt Paul 3880

Event # 55 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  Triple Jump
Julia Ingram 6.74m13 FSt Brigid1 2240
Sarah Magnus 6.67m13 FOur Lady of Grace2 2140

Event # 56 BOYS 13&OV Senior  Triple Jump
Blake Hawley 7.69m13 MOur Lady of Grace1 3511
Adam Muss 7.63m13 MSt Brigid2 2260
Hunter Pfaff 7.55m13 MSt Agnes3 2227
Dustin MacCuish 6.97m13 MSt Peter4 3912
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